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(63) Ron Bonham

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(0) Gavin Aitken

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1:32.626

1:25.977

1:25.645

1:28.085

1:25.603

1:24.907

1:24.946

1:24.879

1:25.129

1:26.574

1:31.122

1:24.934

1:23.963

1:23.906

1:23.590

1:22.716

1:21.675

1:21.636

1:22.841

1:23.571

1:19.454

1:13.072

1:13.012

1:11.590

1:11.079

1:10.759

1:10.024

1:12.655

+7.747

+1.098

+0.766

+3.206

+0.724

+0.028

+0.067

+0.250

+1.695

+9.486

+3.298

+2.327

+2.270

+1.954

+1.080

+0.039

+1.205

+1.935

+9.430

+3.048

+2.988

+1.566

+1.055

+0.735

+2.631

(8) Michael Lensen
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7

8

9

10

(51) Nik Thomsen

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(14) James Dallimore

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(01) Bob Williams

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(7) Gavin Sweeney

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(118) Gayle Baird

1:24.214

1:16.171

1:15.322

1:14.926

1:14.426

1:14.304

1:13.867

1:14.069

1:13.720

1:14.857

1:29.775

1:24.739

1:21.842

1:21.240

1:23.700

1:24.012

1:23.329

1:22.463

1:21.226

1:21.396

1:31.153

1:23.867

1:24.346

1:26.223

1:25.365

1:23.820

1:23.753

1:23.222

1:22.744

1:22.543

1:26.975

1:23.752

1:24.119

1:23.455

1:23.372

1:21.875

1:21.412

1:23.522

1:21.957

1:21.979

1:27.423

1:22.094

1:20.999

1:20.586

1:22.561

1:21.208

1:20.272

1:20.623

1:20.279

1:21.841

+10.494

+2.451

+1.602

+1.206

+0.706

+0.584

+0.147

+0.349

+1.137

+8.549

+3.513

+0.616

+0.014

+2.474

+2.786

+2.103

+1.237

+0.170

+8.610

+1.324

+1.803

+3.680

+2.822

+1.277

+1.210

+0.679

+0.201

+5.563

+2.340

+2.707

+2.043

+1.960

+0.463

+2.110

+0.545

+0.567

+7.151

+1.822

+0.727

+0.314

+2.289

+0.936

+0.351

+0.007

+1.569
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Race started at 16:31:29

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
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Summer Sizzler

Sports Car Club of BC



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified
DQ

No.

8
51
14
01

7
118

63

0

Name

Michael Lensen
Nik Thomsen
James Dallimore
Bob Williams
Gavin Sweeney
Gayle Baird
Ron Bonham

Gavin Aitken

Nat/State

Surrey BC
Ladner BC
Delta BC
Delta BC
San Francisco CA
Ladner BC
Eugene OR

Victoria BC

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

8

Make

Formula Ford Van Die
Lazer FV
Caracal C  FV
FV Protoform
FV Caracal D
Formula Vee AD MK II
Protoform p-2

Van Diemen F2000

Colour

Red
White
Green
Orange
White
White / Red
Yellow/White

Black/Orange

Class

OWDFC
OWDFC
OWDFC
OWDFC
OWDFC
OWDFC
OWDFC

OWDFC

Club

SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCA
SCCBC
Cascade S

CACC

License

CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC
SCCA
CACC
SCCA

CACC

Sponsor

ACIC / End of  the Roll
Family Affair Racing Team
James Dallimore Project Manageme
F.A.R.T.  Inc.
FART Inc./ www.sweeney-racing.com

In-Vent

Go2mobi.com - Mobile Advertising

Best Tm

1:13.720
1:21.226
1:22.543
1:21.412
1:20.272
1:24.879
1:21.636

1:10.024

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 26/08/2013 8:23:44 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of British Columbia

Margin of Victory

4.112

Avg. Speed

90.357

Best Lap Tm

1:13.720

Best Speed

103.527

Best Lap by

8 - Michael Lensen

Summer Sizzler

Dash For Cash

Dash for Cash - Open Wheel

Race started at 16:31:29

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

03/08/2013 03:50 PM

August 3-4 2013

Summer Sizzler

Sports Car Club of BC
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